
Roster & Handicap ReportAugust 31, 2025 8-Ball Open

12301 Regulators
FROM : 

6

5

4

3

4

5

4

4

03742

03646

04782

04830

04745

04999

04325

01964I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8017

Rivera, Jeremy

Youmans, Juice

Dixon, Corinne

Lyons, Alyce

Taylor, Katie

Taylor, Jack

Parker, Jeff

McAllister, Felicia

12303 Vibe Tribe
FROM : 

5

3

4

3

7

6

4

5

02096

04543

14161

03570

03713

04665

05319

04608

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8015

Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles

Heermance, Leslie

Trombley, Emily

Cuomo, Sherri

Dunn, Frank

Persaud, Richard

Persaud, Derek

Persaud, Matthew

12501 "Ch"alk Is Cheap
FROM : 

6

5

4

3

3

3

3

5

04794

04953

02049

05095

02610

04839

04840

03850

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8016

Hunziker, Jason

Nieves, Emilio

Wise, Joseph

Talmadge Jr., Edward

Surls, Joseph

Derenzo, Barbara

Adorno, Miriam

Hunt, Jason

13301 Chemically Imbalance
FROM : 

6

4

6

2

5

4

4

5

03428

03074

00140

03059

05487

04869

03192

04238

*

Skl Number Name

Glens Falls, NY

O 8001

DeLude, Mark

Cormier, Chris

Smith, Steve

Bruce, Pamella

Mero, Robert Jr

Yole, Daniel

Yole, James

Vadnais, Eric

13304 Cue & Brew Stragglers
FROM : 

7

6

2

5

6

4

5

4

02816

04499

05332

03718

03804

05511

03067

05190

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8020

Lebrun Jr, David

Procella, Dylan

Lebrun, Barbie

Suddard, John

Brill, Dan

Boulden, Amanda

Amodeo, Alan

Martin, Mike

13307 Two Sticks Too Many
FROM : 

5

4

4

2

5

3

6

4

02373

01884

04669

04817

04666

04683

04949

05065*

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8009

Bowe, Cherie

Bednarczyk, Bilye-Jo

Eggleston, Sara

Mayer, Kayleigh

Diehl II, Gary

Fifield, Amanda

Ladd, Nick

Ladd, Justine

20302 Projectile Dysfunction
FROM : 

7

5

5

5

5

3

3

2

00772

03275

01873

03267

04504

02569

05123

03295

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8004

Spath, Greg

Sleasman, Stephen

Hill, Frank

Graham, Heather

Clark, Colin

Mabey, Bill

Dworakowski, Tim

Clark, Jodi

20304 Fingers Crossed
FROM : 

5

6

5

5

3

5

3

3

01264

01011

01575

04784

02530

05048

03008

04923

*

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8006

Godfrey, Carl

Thomson, Dale

Thomson, Joella

Tobin, Kevin

Cruise, Paul

Farley, Paul Jr

Mastan, Shelby

Becker, Elizabeth

20305 The Force
FROM : 

5

4

4

6

4

3

4

7

01589

03677

02039

03902

02246

03369

44002

03246

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8007

Roman, Jose

Basinski, Stephen

Johnson, Mario

Johnson, Willis

Clements jr, Curtiss

Martel, Dan

Ifert, Richard

Ziegler, Joseph

30102 Gr8 Ballers
FROM : 

4

4

3

3

5

5

4

5

00109

01384

01764

03317

00673

00765

00599

00381

I

Skl Number Name

Rensselaer, NY

O 8002

Collins, Nick

Collins Jr, Nicholas

Wilkinson, Justin

Duboy, Zach

Woods, John

Casale, John

Woods, Darlene

Rivet, Marc

32102 Viking Thunder
FROM : 

5

3

3

3

5

4

6

5

04338

14822

05093

05180

10971

04515

03661

05470

*

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8019

Ramnauth, Shavez

Malinowski, Michael

Colvin, Amie

VanNostrand, Caleb

Fitzgerald, Peter

Kletecka, Karl

Ramdial, Mario

Cook, Jason

32104 Ravishing Ones
FROM : 

5

5

3

7

5

4

4

2

04680

13042

03954

04114

04909

05165

04696

13196

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8024

Taylor, William

Miller, Nathan

Serra, David

Bruno, Kervin

Correra, Gino

Taft, Brian

Frazier, Charles

Gauvreau, Susan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportAugust 31, 2025 8-Ball Open

32106 You Need To Calm Down
FROM : 

4

4

5

5

5

7

3

4

04550

13795

04495

11895

04731

03530

10043

01921

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8013

VanWormer, Marisa

Whelan, Susan

Thompson, Tonia

Chapman, Timothy

Whelan, David

Buzzo, Nicolas

Venditti, Mike

Leonardo, Barbara

32108 State of the Eight
FROM : 

5

3

4

4

7

2

3

4

02036

01880

03830

14161

03686

12738

04560

03122

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8018

Kerr, Jolina

Dore, Judy

Perone, William

Trombley, Emily

Hackett, Ian

Kerr, Susan

Nowicki, Heather

Mason, Pamela

32201 Rowdy McGowtys
FROM : 

5

5

4

6

4

3

3

5

00884

12728

04531

02873

14174

03907

04804

05378

*

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8014

McGill, Andrew

Waters, Jason

Waters, Kara

Torre, Mike

Koops, April

Caufield, William

Carter, Tashiem

Zimdars, Michael

32203 Team Courageous
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

6

4

3

4

10983

02096

04543

03310

01073

04534

02026

03705

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8018

Luce, Edward

Anzalone Mokhiber, Charles

Heermance, Leslie

Roth, Emma

Rotter, Daniel

Snare, Shawn

MacQueen Pooler, Lawrence

Gerik, Daniel

32206 Cue-2-U "NAH"
FROM : 

4

5

5

7

4

4

4

3

10473

02456

05156

05039

11740

05404

05087

05093

*

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8011

Cook, Cheryl

Tatlock, Erin

Granados, Jose

Garcia, Edwin

McKenna, Kevin

Katideen, Reasudeen

Katideen, Farad

Colvin, Amie

40103 Social Cues
FROM : 

5

4

2

4

7

2

4

4

02585

00715

03594

03525

06654

03432

01810

04691

I

Skl Number Name

East Greenbush, NY

O 8003

Lovullo, Anthony

Pitts, Deanna

Kos, Mark

Rust, Doug

Amundson, Jody

Fitzpatrick, Deborah

Fitzpatrick, John

Costello, Jon

40105 I Got Your Back
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

5

3

4

3

02882

03097

04294

01036

02315

02871

01425

03185

Skl Number Name

Troy, NY

O 8006

Sawyer, Rocky

Farquharson, Albert

Keenan, Dan

Laboy, Domingo

DeLaMater, Robert

Bell, Judy

Laboy, Nelson

Wark, Bethanie

40203 Hot Pockets
FROM : 

6

3

6

5

7

2

3

4

03661

03932

01853

05274

47628

04571

05256

04671

*

*

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8001

Ramdial, Mario

Champion, Jennifer

Raga, Gary

Degnan, Jonathan

Tessier, Stephen

White, Lane

Tripoli, Anthony

Osborne, Darius

40207 Bust'n Ballz
FROM : 

5

3

6

3

6

2

3

4

02205

02950

04306

02894

03591

02016

05389

05190*

I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8026

Hartman, Audre

Robinson, Del

Rumrill Jr, Robert

Jones, Korina

Murray, Jeremy

Cable, Mandy

Wadsworth, Patti

Martin, Mike

40208 Sitting Ducks
FROM : 

4

5

3

7

4

5

2

0

04296

01975

03483

00021

01839

05487

05542

05534

*

*

* I

Skl Number Name

Clifton Park, NY

O 8005

Wolf, Kerry

Johnson, Julie

Thomer, Robert

Tiru, Christopher

Seguine, Brina

Mero, Robert Jr

Pszeniczny, Kasey

Davenport, Pamela

42101 Out of Control
FROM : 

6

3

4

5

5

7

3

4

04478

14079

00614

04698

12488

00730

04456

03053

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8015

Pucci, Jeremiah

Crawford, Cindy

Gagne, Ashly

Boyd, Cassius

Seyboth, Neil

Gray, Casey

Capovani, Joe

Bennett, Ryan

42102 BuzzSawz
FROM : 

7

4

3

6

5

3

4

5

03530

01921

04966

10038

04953

04796

04782

04495

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8020

Buzzo, Nicolas

Leonardo, Barbara

Boyd, Matte

Castro, Junior

Nieves, Emilio

McGinnis, Colleen

Dixon, Corinne

Thompson, Tonia

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportAugust 31, 2025 8-Ball Open

42108 8 Ball Wizard's
FROM : 

5

4

3

4

4

4

7

2

05378

00458

05104

05189

13722

04785

05039

13568

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8013

Zimdars, Michael

Halpin, David

Smolinski, Mike

Reisner, Tom

Lawrence, Marcus

Galarza, Jeffrey

Garcia, Edwin

Spencer, Kayla

43104 Save The Racks
FROM : 

6

4

3

5

4

3

3

5

04949

05065

05231

04238

03822

03937

04744

02252

*

*

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8002

Ladd, Nick

Ladd, Justine

Daniels, Hannah

Vadnais, Eric

Vadnais, Jason

Vadnais, Roni

Taft, Heather

Ottalagano, Sharon

43106 We Have Issues
FROM : 

5

4

5

6

5

3

5

2

02903

01962

04926

01940

65381

01954

04819

04868

*

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8004

Curley, Nina

Kilmartin, Damian

Greene, Paul

Hack, Alan

Cottrell, Scott

Blackmer, Pamela

Sesselman, Karl

Sesselman, Alexis

43110 Splits and Sticks
FROM : 

4

5

5

2

2

3

3

4

02442

05252

04666

05425

04602

04683

04525

02161

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8003

Ross, Nancy

Allen, Zane

Diehl II, Gary

Cross, Jessica

Brown, Amy

Fifield, Amanda

Thornton, Karen

Barody, Tonya

43112 Kicks N Banks
FROM : 

3

3

3

6

7

5

6

02355

05322

02371

05317

00119

02296

05161

*

*

I

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8005

Rushlow, Nicole

Cronkhite-Taft, Colleen

Procella, McKenzie

Rushlow, Corey

Ashline, Geno

Goodspeed, Anthony

Devino, Kody

62103 Friday Night Lights
FROM : 

5

5

4

7

4

3

3

2

10013

04495

11260

04114

05242

03294

03932

05603

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8014

Aunchman, Keith

Thompson, Tonia

Bethea, Ernest

Bruno, Kervin

Sawh, Pamesh

Sitterly, Kayla

Champion, Jennifer

Thompson, Divard

62106 Rackless Behavior
FROM : 

7

6

3

2

5

3

3

4

04350

01073

03769

13539

01093

04565

04543

14174

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8016

Lencewicz, David

Rotter, Daniel

Claus, Renee

Holtslander, Michelle

Rotter, Laura

Brown, Shalene

Heermance, Leslie

Koops, April

62108 Krazy 8's Friday
FROM : 

4

5

7

4

4

6

3

4

05319

50206

05039

05275

05462

05394

03185

05404

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8017

Persaud, Derek

Caballero, Roberto

Garcia, Edwin

Ramkhelawan, Brian

Alvarez, Ricardo

Lakeragh, Andy

Wark, Bethanie

Katideen, Reasudeen

62301 Ya Tu Sabe
FROM : 

4

3

4

3

6

5

6

5

06740

04839

03260

04840

03245

03848

48774

05495

I

I

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8019

Derenzo, Ruth

Derenzo, Barbara

Hariprashad, Trevor

Adorno, Miriam

Giardenelli, Luke

Giardenelli, Anjanette

Payton, Herbie

Rahaman, Muhammed

62305 Bad Social Cues
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

4

6

2

13795

11895

05281

05490

13094

04665

04518

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8011

Whelan, Susan

Chapman, Timothy

Pashley, Heidi

Rodriguez, Chris

Williams, Jacqueline

Persaud, Richard

Totten, Scott

63103 Off The Rails
FROM : 

4

2

2

4

6

2

3

5

02161

03139

04602

01884

04949

05425

03014

02296

*

*

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8007

Barody, Tonya

Lebrun, Autumn

Brown, Amy

Bednarczyk, Bilye-Jo

Ladd, Nick

Cross, Jessica

Gauthier, Chris

Goodspeed, Anthony

63105 Mario's Team
FROM : 

6

4

4

3

5

2

3

03661

03081

02819

03932

01956

04588

04744

Skl Number Name

Fort Edward, NY

O 8009

Ramdial, Mario

Morahan, Lisa

Potiker, Richard

Champion, Jennifer

Ormsby, Ken

Harris, Darren

Taft, Heather

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportAugust 31, 2025 8-Ball Open

72102 Rack U To Sleep
FROM : 

6

3

4

7

5

5

3

2

03926

03356

05462

05039

04638

50206

05513

04494

*

*

Skl Number Name

Schenectady, NY

O 8025

Cook, Gary

Cook, Kendra

Alvarez, Ricardo

Garcia, Edwin

Cook, Jason

Caballero, Roberto

Tillakram, Gansham

Fairweather, Catherine

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


